
DEIGO'S BUNK GALLOWAY

OT HOPE CHEST

Courtesy of Lonesome Pines

EASY BREEZY BCB
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Measuring over 81", this Watson 167 daughter is a show 
stopper! 

02/02/2010
271338
CI284535
$3,750.00
Brent & Cindy Bolen
Jeramie and Annette James 

TTT: 81.6250 on 11/12/2022

EASY BREEZY BCB

WATSON 167

Watson 247

MF Double Droopy

MF LITTLE ROSILLA

DEIGO'S HOT SHOT

Black Magnolia

RANGER'S RANCH HAND

Archers Prairie Blossom

Little OT

RM CLASSIC ROSILLA

NO DOUBLE

OT SUPERIOR'S DROOPY

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

